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10
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Meno hraca
Nela Luptékova

Liliana Holotova
Bruno Zastko
julia KaSprakova
Duc Duy Nguyen

Maro$ Holova
Rene Michalak

Adam Vallu$

Matej JuS¢ak
Noel Simko
Michal Kubica

Ema Spinerova

Peter Mrkvica

Matus Griger
Branislav Kulpa

Lubomir Duldk
Jaroslav Jakubco
Jana Sulikova

Viliam Cvejn
Denis Chalachan

Vladislav Miticky

Marko Chudik

Jan Coroveak
Lukas Svabovsky
Jakub Krasula
David Sutiavsky

SOMP 2020 - SOMP 2020
individuals.in.round

Druzstvo  Hry Kolky

ZSsMS 8 1154
Dostojevského Poprad

ZSsMS 8 1036
Dostojevského Poprad

ZS s MS Francisciho 9 1141
Poprad

ZSsMS 8 97
Dostojevského Poprad

ZS s MS Francisciho 7 834
Poprad

ZS s MS Sp. Sobota 925

ZS s MS Francisciho 906
Poprad

ZS s MS Komenského 8 898
Poprad

ZS s MS Velka Poprad 9 1005

ZS s MS Jarna Poprad 885

ZS s MS Komenského 881
Poprad

Gymnazium Dominika 8 873
Tatarku

Spojena Skola Letna 8 845
Poprad

ZS s MS Sp. Sobota 837

ZS s MS Komenského 834
Poprad

ZS s MS Velka Poprad 726

ZS s MS Velka Poprad 828

Gymné&zium Dominika 811
Tatarku

ZS s MS Sp. Sobota 810

ZS s MS Jarna Poprad 801

Spojena Skola Letna 751
Poprad

Spojena Skola Letna 8 746
Poprad

ZS s MS Jarna Poprad 8 728

ZS Mladeze Poprad 8 709

ZS Miadeze Poprad 8 695

Gymné&zium Dominika 8 676
Tatarku

ZS Miadeze Poprad 8 675

Oliver Krautkremer

Body
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0.0
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0.0
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0.0
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0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
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Priemer
144.2500

129.5000

126.7778

121.3750

119.1429

115.6250
113.2500

112.2500

111.6667
110.6250
110.1250

109.1250

105.6250

104.6250
104.2500

103.7143
103.5000
101.3750

101.2500
100.1250
93.8750

93.2500

91.0000
88.6250
86.8750
84.5000

84.3750
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